& Groowing

Dogs Name:
Time In: Pick Up Date:
Date: Time to be ready by:

Pooch Pad Bath

Toy to small dogs: (chihauhas, toy poodles)
Medium dogs: (cockers, beagles, shih tzus)

Large dogs: (labs, goldens, german shepherds)

oooo

Extra large dogs: (akitas, gt. pyrenees, st. Bernards)

HydroSurge Bath (De-shed)

]

Price Added to Pooch Pad Bath.

Extras
Teeth Burshing Small Dog

Teeth Brushing Large Dog
Nail Trim

Nail Trim and Grinding

Boarding Extras

O oOood

Interactive Playtime
D All Three Sessions

$18.00
$23.00
$33.00
$45.00

$20.00

$5.00
$8.00
$8.00
$10.00

$10.00
$20.00

Total

Special Instructions
Please describe in detail how you would like your dog to be cut.
(Teddy bear cut, lions cut, strip, breed cut, half the length off, leave tail, clean feet, clean face)

Authorized Signature:




