

	Dogs Name:		
	Time In:	Pick Up Date:	
	Date:	Time to be ready by:	
	Pooch Pad Bath		
	Toy to small dogs: (chihauhas, toy poodles)		\$18.00
	Medium dogs: (cockers, beagles, shih tzus)		\$23.00
	Large dogs: (labs, goldens, german shepherds)		\$33.00
	Extra large dogs: (ak	itas, gt. pyrenees, st. Bernards)	\$45.00
		HydroSurge Bath (De-shed)	
	Price Added to Pooch F	Pad Bath.	\$20.00
		Extras	
	Teeth Burshing Small Dog		\$5.00
	Teeth Brushing Large Dog		\$8.00
	Nail Trim		\$8.00
	Nail Trim and Grindir	ng	\$10.00
		Boarding Extras	
Ц	Interactive Playtime	All Three Sessions	\$10.00 \$20.00
Total			
•	•	u would like your dog to be cut.	-)
	(Teddy bear cut, lions o	cut, strip, breed cut, half the length off, leave tail, clean feet, clean face	e)
Authorize	ed Signature:		